
UPDATED SCHEDULE FOR SPRING 2024 

Cathedral of Saint Andrew / Cathedral Choir Schedule / 2023 – 2024 Season 

JANUARY 2024  

Thurs. Jan. 18  Cathedral Choir (combined) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Thurs. Jan. 25  Cathedral Choir (combined) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sat. Jan. 27  4th Sunday in Ordinary Time / Cathedral Choir at 4:30 p.m. Mass 

   3:30 p.m. Rehearsal in Parish Center / Sing in Chancel 

 

FEBRUARY 2024  

 Thurs. Feb. 1  TV Mass Choir Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

 Sun. Feb. 4  5th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Thurs. Feb. 8  Evening Mass Choir Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. Feb. 11  6th Sunday in Ordinary Time / Cathedral Choir at 5:30 p.m. Mass 

   4:30 p.m. Rehearsal / South Transept 

Thurs. Feb. 15  Cathedral Choir (Holy Week) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. Feb. 18  First Sunday of Lent 

Thurs. Feb. 22  Cathedral Choir (Holy Week) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. Feb. 25  Second Sunday of Lent 

Thurs. Feb. 29  Cathedral Choir (Holy Week) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

 

MARCH 2024  

Sun. Mar. 3  NO CHOIR 



Thurs. Mar. 7  Cathedral Choir (Holy Week) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. Mar. 10  4th Sunday of Lent / Cathedral Choir at 7:30 p.m. Mass 

   Rehearsal at 6:45 p.m. / Chancel 

Thurs. Mar. 14 Cathedral Choir (Holy Week) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. Mar. 17  5th Sunday of Lent 

Thurs. Mar. 21 Cathedral Choir (Holy Week) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Church 

Sun. Mar. 24  Palm Sunday: Ensembles at their Masses (10am, 5:30pm, 7:30pm) 

Thurs. Mar. 28 Holy Thursday: Mass of the Lord’s Supper 

   6:00 p.m. Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. Mass / Chancel 

Fri. Mar. 29   Good Friday: Liturgy of the Lord’s Passion 

   2:00 p.m. Rehearsal / 3:00 p.m. Liturgy / Chancel 

Fri. Mar. 29  Tenebrae / 7:15 p.m. Rehearsal / 8:00 p.m. Liturgy / Chancel 

Sat. Mar. 30  Easter Vigil / 7:45 p.m. Rehearsal / 9:00 p.m. Liturgy / Chancel 

Sun. Mar. 31  Easter Sunday: Ensembles at their Masses (10am, 5:30pm, 7:30pm) 

 

APRIL 2024  

Thurs. Apr. 4  NO REHEARSAL 

Sun. Apr. 7  2nd Sunday of Easter 

Thurs. Apr. 11  Cathedral Choir (combined) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. Apr. 14  NO CHOIR 

Thurs. Apr. 18  TV Mass Choir Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. Apr. 21  4th Sunday of Easter 



Thurs. Apr. 25  Evening Mass Choir Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sat. Apr. 27 5th Sunday of Easter and Adult Confirmations /  

Cathedral Choir at 4:30 p.m. Mass  

3:30 p.m. Rehearsal in Parish Center / Sing in Chancel 

 

MAY 2024  

Thurs. May 2  Cathedral Choir (combined) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. May 5  6th Sunday of Easter 

Thurs. May 9  TV Mass Choir Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. May 12  NO CHOIR 

Thurs. May 16  Evening Mass Choir Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. May 19  Pentecost Sunday: Ensembles at their Masses (10am, 5:30pm, 7:30pm)  

Thurs. May 23 NO REHEARSAL 

Sun. May 26 Holy Trinity / “Come and Sing” Choir at 5:30 p.m. Mass /  

4:30 p.m. Rehearsal / South Transept 

Thurs. May 30  NO REHEARSAL 

 

JUNE 2024   

Sun. June 2 Most Holy Body and Blood / “Come and Sing” Choir at 7:30 p.m. Mass /  

6:45 p.m. Rehearsal / Chancel 

Thurs. June 6 Cathedral Choir (combined) Rehearsal / 7:00 p.m. / Parish Center 

Sun. June 9 Cathedral Choir at Noon Unity Mass / 11:15 a.m. Rehearsal / Chancel 

TBD in June  Music Ministry Picnic 


